

S. No. 653/19
REEMA VS HARI RAM & ORS.

27.11.2019

Present: Ms. Sonia Arora, Id. Counsel with plaintiff.
Fresh suit received on assignment. Be checked and regd.
Heard.
Issue notice of the suit and application on
PF/RC/Copies/Dasti also address form, for 27.02.2020.
Steps within a week.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.11.2019