

CS NO. 653/19
REEMA
VS.
HARI RAM AND ORS.

10.08.2020

Present : Ms. Sonia Arora, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Put up on 05.10.2020 for WS with copy in advance
to Ms. Arora against receipt through Email also.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.08.2020